SARUM 1 WAY DOUBLE CLOUT 2017 RESULTS

GENTS RECURVE
1 CHRIS BAIGENT
2 JOHN TAYLOR
3 ROD BROWN
4 MICK BAINES

GENTS BAREBOW
1 ALAN HOLDER
2 ROB NEIL
3 ANDREW MCKAY
4 NOEL MATES

GENTS LONGBOW
1 DICKY SUMMERS
2 ANDY SOLLARS
3 THOMAS BLUMENSATH
4 PETER EYLES
5 JOHN BEDFORD
6 DEREK STREHLAU
7 SEAN CANHAM
8 KEVIN RODWAY

LADIES COMPOUND
1 ROZ SUMMERS
2 MICHELLE LOXLEY
LADIES RECURVE
1 KAREN MCKAY
2 REBECCA GIDDINGS

CLUB
WATERSIDE
FOREST OF BERE
ARUNDOWN
HARLEQUIN

FOREST OF BERE
HARLEQUIN
WYRE FOREST
SWAY BOWMEN

SOUTHAMPTON AC
WATERSIDE
SOUTHAMPTON AC
CHIPPENHAM AC
NEWBURY&THATCHAM
WATERSIDE

SOUTH WILTS AC
KINGSTON ARCHERS

SOUTHAMPTON AC

OSPREY

WYRE FOREST
FOREST OF BERE

SCORE

211
172
106
105

173
122
103

12

124
123
119
82
63
45
42
29

237

234

207
162

1st clout score
107
78
63
49

86
68
60

66
56
70
39
32
17
12
11

110

116

100
77

hits

35
32
27
26

32
10
20

25
20
31
16
16
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36
34

27
27

clouts
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2nd clout score
104
94
43
56

87
54
43
11

58
67
49
43
31
28
30
18

127

118

107
85

hits

36
33
23
24

33
24
24

23
24
23
18
15
15
15
10

35

35

34
32

clouts
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LADIES BAREBOW
1 RACHEL VAN BESOUW
2 DIANE POPLE
3 JAYMI VINE
4 MOIRA RODWAY
5 THERESA DALLIMORE

LADIES LONGBOW
1 JUSTINE CANHAM
2 SUE KENWORTHY
3 CAROLE TIDD

JUNIORS 120YDS
JASMINE SIMPSON
ARCHIE TOMSETT -DALLIMORE

SOUTHAMPTON AC
SEVENOAKS AC
SWAY BOWMEN
KINGSTON ARCHERS
SWAY BOWMEN

SOUTH WILTS AC
RAVEN
BOURNEMOUTH AC

WYRE FOREST
SWAY BOWMEN

155
122
81
62
37

123
104
77

158
34

65
54
31
38
19

63
53
27

85
19

26
22
12
19

25
23
12

30
11
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90
68
50
24
18

60
51
50

73
15

29
28
23
10

24
22
22

30
10

R O O L N

o



